Fa re Zo n es WAITARA URENU:

BELL BLOCK
NEW PLYMOUTH @
1 EGMONT
VIHHASE | NGLEWOOD
%

3]

TARIKr

MIDHIRST »

STRATFORD

Please scan code
for up-to-date fares
and concessions

Bee Card fares $2 E_eef
S +°1

Per extra
zone

Concessions
We offer the following:

¢ Infant - under 5’s free
¢ SuperGold - when applied to Bee Card
¢ Community Connect - when applied to Bee Card

For more information on the above concession types
and whether you are eligible, please visit:
www.trc.govt.nz/bus-fares-and-concession-types/

BUS BETTER WITH) 'Bee

Terms and conditions for Bee Card at BeeCard.co.nz

DL 2025-01-01

—y

outhlink

Coastal service

For more info contact Pickering Motors Ltd
Ph: 080022 1120 / Ph/Fax: 06 761 8363

IS YOUR BEE CARD
MIS-BEE-HAVING?

Contact Taranaki’s Bee Team...

‘ @ Emailusat:

transport@trc.govt.nz

B <= 0300 BEE TRC
[0800 233 872]

Weekdays only 8am-5pm

Iy .
Pickering Maters Ltd
Southlink Coastal service is operated by Pickering Motors Ltd
with support from Taranaki Regional Council

N Te Kaunihera-a-Rohe o Ngamotu
% District Council

Regional Council

Ei taranakipublictransport
www.taranakibus.info

Effective January 2025

Southlink

Coastal service

OPUNAKE - NEW PLYMOUTH

BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL
for NPBHS, NPGHS,
FDMC & SHGC boarders

Supported by

‘\ Te Kaunihera-a-Rohe o Ngamotu
\ /\
~Z

Taranaki = N.eW-Plymouth
Regional Council v District Council



*BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL for

NPBHS, NPGHS, FDMC & SHGC boarders

Opunake to New Plymouth (Mon-Fri)

Opunake Bus stop, Napier St

Rahotu Plunket Rooms

Pungarehu Opposite Town Hall

Okato Carthew St. (opp. Sinclair’s)
Oakura Oakura Hall

New Plymouth  Spotswood College*

New Plymouth  Liardet Street
New Plymouth  Egmont Stree

New Plymouth to Opunake

t

New Plymouth Egmont Street

New Plymouth  Liardet Street

New Plymouth  Spotswood College*

Oakura opp. Oakura Hall

Okato Sinclair Electrical, Carthew St.
Pungarehu Town Hall

Rahotu Four Square

Opunake Dreamtime

Opunake Bus stop, Napier St

*Spotswood College - AM drop off only & PM pick-up only

épunak\
4
1258 »

6.55
7.08
7.13
7.25
7.35
7.50
7.57
8.00

Mon-Fri

11.30
11.33
11.40
11.50
12.00
12.10
12.15
12.29
12.30

PM

1.30
143
1.48
2.00
2.10
2.25
2.32
2.35

Mon-Thu
5.05
5.08
5.18
5.27
5.38
5.50
5.55
6.08
6.09

Sotthlink

Coastal bus service
OPUNAKE - NEW PLYMOUTH

New Plymouth CBD
TAU
B
yNSr «
=
m Centre City
=
9 ARIKI ST GILL ST
KING ST 2y 2 o =
-1 3
o
Z £ Z 1) ™ 4
DEVON ST WEST 4 = 4 4
9

Friday only

New Plymouth
New Plymouth
New Plymouth
New Plymouth

New Plymouth
New Plymouth
New Plymouth
Oakura

Okato
Pungarehu
Rahotu
Opunake
Opunake

FDMC 4.25
NPGHS s 4.40
SHGC Boarders 2 4.45
_NPBHS_ _ _ _ _y_____ 455 _
Egmont Street 5.05
Liardet Street 5.08
Spotswood College (pick-up only) 5.18
Oakura Hall 5.20
Sinclair Electrical, Carthew St. 5.30
Town Hall
Four Square
Dreamtime

Bus stop, Napier St

Okato

Oakura

Effective January 2025

Q
WAITARA | URENUI
NEW PLYMOUTH BELL BLOCK

524

EGMONT
VILLAGE

4 INGLEWOOD

©

TARIKI ©

MIDHIRST »

STRATFORD!

KEY

Bus stops

mmm Opunake to NP return
@ i-site Puke Ariki

Southlink Coastal service is operated by Pickering Motors Ltd
with support from Taranaki Regional Council

BUS®

BETTER
WITH (e

a\

SCAN TO DOWNLOAD
transit: aep



	Page 1
	Page 2

